
From: Lawrence Krauss < 
Sent: Friday, March 23, 2018 9:05 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Cc: Lawrence Krauss 
Subject: Re: tomorrow 

maybe deep back in you =ncestry.. :) 

> 

btw..=Nancy thought that better than having people say "Oh, he was so =oung", after dying, it is much better for them 
to say "Oh= he was so old!" 

we didn't get to talk to the lady from phoenix.. =nbsp;seemed like a storefront operation. Although they set up the 
=ppointment for an initial consult, when the receptionist called and =old me she was about to put me on with the lawyer 
and her partner, she =aid, "How do you want to pay for the $250 consult fee?". =nbsp;Having sent me 3 emails to set up 
the appointment and having had 1 =hone conversation with Nancy to begin with to get an email address, it =ould have 
been somewhat professional for them to mention that fee in =dvance.. plus it does seem irregular, since normally a 
consult, to see =f they want to take the case, and if one wants them to take it, isn =99t charged.. Anyway, if it is, it isn't 
something they should =pring on you when you are on the phone about to talk to the lawyer.. so =aybe we will go back 
and talk to her, but given that her office is near =he airport where the strip joints are, I figure she is used to =epresenting 
poor immigrant students who can pay for a couple of hours =f her time.. Today is a day off from thinking more =bout 
this. 

Imk 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director,=Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation =rofessor 
School of =arth & Space Exploration and Physics Department Arizona=State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 
85287-1404 Research Office: I Assistant (Jessica): Origins Office (Cynthia): 

<mailto > =nbso:
origins.asu.edu 

=/div> 

On =ar 23, 2018, at 1:08 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmailcom> wrote: 

do you think im a shvatz 

On Fri, =ar 23, 2018 at 4:03 PM, Lawrence Krauss < <mailto 
wrote: 

> > 
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ok.. I told him to go ahead and call tomorrow at 11.. =lease don't provide too much info on my situation 
vis a vis the =est of the world at this point. Thanks. 

Lawrence M. =rauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State =niversity, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287.1404 
Research Office: Assistant (Jessica): 

Origins Office (Cynthia): 

origins.asu.edu 
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please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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